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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Carson Beck761
Texas Elite

9.200 9.700 9.5509.850 38.300
10T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Payton Green759
Texas Elite

9.500 9.500 9.5009.400 37.900
2T 5T 8T 5T 2 

2 

Haylee  A lva rado764
Texas Elite

9.800 9.450 9.5509.000 37.800
1 8T 17 3T 3 

3 

Kira  Bazylevska762
Texas Elite

9.100 9.300 9.8009.450 37.650
15T 12T 4* 1 4T

4T

Avery Kendr ick765
Texas Elite

9.500 9.550 9.5009.100 37.650
2T 2T 16 5T 4T

4T

Berkley S chum ann753
Golden Grip

9.300 9.500 9.4009.450 37.650
7T 5T 4* 10T 4T

4T

Jayci Lentz769
Texas Elite

9.200 9.550 9.4009.450 37.600
10* 2T 4T 10T 7T

7T

M egan W iggins758
Texas Elite

9.200 9.400 9.5009.500 37.600
10* 10T 2T 5T 7T

7T

Ana iya  T hom as770
Texas Elite

9.100 9.550 9.3009.500 37.450
15T 2T 2T 14T 9T

9T

Jase  S ta rnes763
Texas Elite

9.300 9.300 9.4009.450 37.450
7T 12T 4T 10T 9T

9T

Kianah A ldaco767
Texas Elite

9.400 9.450 9.4009.150 37.400
5T 8T 14T 10T 11 

11 

Nevaeh La fuente768
Texas Elite

9.100 9.400 9.4509.200 37.150
15T 10T 13 8T 12 

12 

De lila  M ille r760
Texas Elite

9.300 9.000 9.6509.150 37.100
7T 17 14T 2 13T

13T

Nicho lle  Okerberg751
Golden Grip

9.500 9.100 9.1009.400 37.100
2T 15T 8T 18 13T

13T

Jim ena  M ora les766
Texas Elite

9.150 9.200 9.4509.300 37.100
14 14 11 8T 13T

13T

T aegan Pr ice756
Texas Elite

9.200 9.500 9.2008.450 36.350
10T 5T 19 16T 16 

16 

Za ra  S ente ll752
Golden Grip

9.400 7.800 9.3009.400 35.900
5T 19 8T 14T 17 

17 

Ha llie  Hughes757
Texas Elite

8.800 8.700 9.2008.800 35.500
18 18 18 16T 18 

18 

Ellie  Longley755
Texas Elite

7.700 9.100 8.7009.250 34.750
19 15T 12 19 19 

19 
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